BOARD OF REALTORS OF THE ORANGES AND MAPLEWOOD

PHOTO gy GEORGE BI66S, INC,
T IR T ———




MLk TWN ADD CLS LPR
50338 SOR 248 CONWAY COURT RES 249000

RMS: 09 BED:04 BTH:3 LAU:2 POSS: 1215
HTP:HW HFL:D0IL AIR:N FPL:1 BAaS:Y aTC: GAR: 2D
/ STY:COL EXT:FRBRK DIM:?5%125 YR:B6 TX$ ©S026

L/B:L207 BS58 ASMT L$ 16500 B%$ 39400 R$ 8.96 |
1ST:LR DR KIT SUNRDOM LAU i
2ND:3 BEDS 2BATH MBR WITH SHOWER |
3RD:1 BED 1BATH WALKIN CEDAR CLOSET &
GRD LEVEL: -
=) BSMT:LDRY PNLD REC RM WET BaR STRGE RM :

£ GRA:SOUTH MOUNTAIN JHS:S0 JR HIGH .

2 MID: HSC:COLUMBIA |
?}=' PAR:0OUR LADY OF SORROWS TER: <
“A EASE:N REM:EXCL DR CHAND SPACIOUS CH COL ON DEEP

LOT KITCHEN 2YRS OLD W S~C OUEN GREAT LOCATION |
WALKING DISTANCE TQ SCHOOL SHOPPING & TRANSPORT 1
. HEATED SUNRDOM ALL PRELIM NEGOS THRU LR PAM RAND
376-5317 HOUSE CANNOT BE SHOWN TIL 8-26-86 |
EXD:02-21-87 LID:08-15/86 KEY:LR & GLADYS SANDS
OWN:ROBERT AND FRANCES HARDIME 263-2614
SHOW:KEY W-/LR & LOCKBOX COURTESY CALL FIRST
BRK 19 P:326-5200 QGT? 1778 CB:3% - $50

SoR 248 Conwny Cow 7 2 et O, ooalll



